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  Klasyfikacja Generalna  

1 1 Sobczak Jacek MITSUBISHI  LANCER EVO 6 2:46.09 2:45.07 2:40.95 2:39.38 10:51.49

2 4 Kałmuczak Piotr MITSUBISHI  LANCER EVO 6 2:53.89 2:51.76 2:48.71 2:48.62 11:22.98 31.49

3 2 Rudzki Piotr HERBI MITSUBISHI  LANCER EVO Konrad Wujczak 6 2:55.31 2:54.35 2:47.12 2:47.76 11:24.54 33.05

4 5 Flis Daniel MITSUBISHI  LANCER EVO Krzysztof flis 6 2:56.69 2:54.13 2:47.46 2:49.02 11:27.30 35.81

5 10 Wiltowski Jerzy MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 6 2:58.14 2:53.90 2:49.56 2:52.91 11:34.51 43.02

6 13 Kasprzak Tomasz BMW M3 E46 Mikołaj Cichocki 5 2:57.35 2:53.83 2:50.84 2:54.35 11:36.37 44.88

7 35 Smorawiński Wojciech BMW 318is Grzegorz Kopras 4 3:03.67 2:56.81 2:53.19 2:57.97 11:51.64 1:00.15

8 6 Kruszewski Bartosz Subaru Impreza 6 3:04.60 3:04.46 2:55.72 2:55.78 12:00.56 1:09.07

9 40 Klimecki Wojciech Honda Civic 4 3:08.83 3:01.91 3:00.44 3:00.95 12:12.13 1:20.64

10 34 Muszak Marek BMW E30 318 IS 4 3:06.35 3:04.01 3:01.66 3:00.97 12:12.99 1:21.50

11 15 Tomaszewski Marek Alfa 156 Bartek Łuczak 5 3:08.26 3:00.57 2:59.37 3:04.89 12:13.09 5.00 1:21.60

12 58 Wieczorek Jacek Honda CRX 3 3:07.17 3:02.81 3:01.68 3:03.97 12:15.63 1:24.14

13 53 Stawny Radosław Honda Civic 3 3:06.79 3:03.01 3:01.12 3:04.77 12:15.69 1:24.20

14 26 Olenderczyk Waldemar Renault Clio Sport Maciej Zielke 4 3:08.41 3:05.39 3:01.57 3:02.51 12:17.88 1:26.39

15 51 Jakubiak Grzegorz Honorata Żelazko 3 3:06.24 3:04.01 3:03.05 3:05.09 12:18.39 1:26.90

16 55 Zając Maciej Honda CRX Mariusz Zając 3 3:09.68 3:05.76 3:01.60 3:02.06 12:19.10 1:27.61

17 38 Gęsikowski Bartosz BMW M3 5 3:06.54 3:05.16 3:04.05 3:05.63 12:21.38 1:29.89

18 29 Kny Adam Honda EP3 4 3:08.52 3:05.89 3:03.63 3:04.48 12:22.52 1:31.03

19 59 Wojtas Sergiusz Honda Civic S 3 3:09.69 3:05.12 3:03.79 3:08.47 12:27.07 1:35.58

20 37 Dwojak Maciej BMW 318ti Jakub Zając 4 3:11.30 3:07.16 3:04.75 3:05.79 12:29.00 1:37.51

21 11 Kaczmarek Bartosz Subaru Impreza Bartosz Jerzy 6 3:10.03 3:08.23 3:05.27 3:06.93 12:30.46 1:38.97

22 31 Bogucki Patryk BMW 1.8 is 4 3:08.27 3:04.95 3:02.93 3:15.85 12:32.00 10.00 1:40.51

23 27 Frąckowiak Adam bmw 318is 4 3:13.40 3:08.87 3:05.78 3:04.60 12:32.65 1:41.16

24 20 Schmidt Oscar BMW 328 Marta Korszylowska 5 3:12.45 3:09.02 3:04.32 3:07.74 12:33.53 1:42.04

25 7 Spławski Sławomir Subaru Impreza Michał Baranowski 6 3:14.79 3:08.50 3:04.73 3:05.58 12:33.60 1:42.11

26 16 Naspiński Krystian BMW e36 328 5 3:12.02 3:09.17 3:08.95 3:05.15 12:35.29 1:43.80

27 46 Szymkowiak Daniel Renault Clio RS 4 3:13.87 3:07.71 3:07.81 3:06.41 12:35.80 1:44.31

28 56 Dziurleja Mateusz Honda civic Paweł Miśko 3 3:12.18 3:07.79 3:06.68 3:10.22 12:36.87 1:45.38

29 63 Domagalski Tomasz Fiat Seicento 2 3:07.94 3:18.46 3:06.00 3:05.11 12:37.51 10.00 1:46.02

30 41 Brandyk Maciej BMW E30 Jakub Kryński 5 3:13.16 3:06.83 3:10.42 3:07.67 12:38.08 1:46.59

31 28 Krysmann Bartosz Clio Sport Mariusz Szuniewicz 4 3:10.10 3:17.29 3:05.95 3:05.15 12:38.49 10.00 1:47.00
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32 47 Pająk Filip bmw 318is mateusz matecki 4 3:13.33 3:08.34 3:10.01 3:07.62 12:39.30 1:47.81

33 32 Łuszczewski Tomasz Renault Clio II Sport 4 3:16.10 3:10.31 3:08.12 3:08.92 12:43.45 1:51.96

34 60 Kuros Dawid Honda Civic Przemysław Najderek 3 3:17.31 3:13.45 3:06.73 3:08.12 12:45.61 1:54.12

35 17 Jarek Jarek BMW 5 3:15.54 3:13.35 3:11.98 3:08.73 12:49.60 1:58.11

36 18 Rozanski Piotr BMW 318is Nicole Rozanska 5 3:17.23 3:11.43 3:14.60 3:07.77 12:51.03 1:59.54

37 42 Stroiwąs Krzysztof Renault CLIO Marek Skrętny 4 3:16.81 3:12.55 3:12.67 3:10.41 12:52.44 2:00.95

38 12 Juszczyk Gabriel Subaru Impreza 6 3:16.30 3:13.38 3:10.49 3:13.82 12:53.99 2:02.50

39 84 Magdziarz Tomasz Kia Picanto Darek Nowicki 1 3:20.92 3:16.53 3:02.79 3:18.19 12:58.43 2:06.94

40 78 Litwinowicz Damian kia picanto 2 3:24.34 3:16.04 3:13.10 3:14.64 13:08.12 2:16.63

41 64 Żołądkiewicz Marcin Fiat Seicento Łukasz Szafranek 2 3:31.85 3:16.57 3:09.99 3:10.68 13:09.09 2:17.60

42 70 Dembiński Piotr Kia Picanto 2 3:25.63 3:16.54 3:12.52 3:15.89 13:10.58 2:19.09

43 9 Krystkowiak Maciej Subaru Impreza 6 3:27.11 3:17.75 3:14.78 3:14.26 13:13.90 2:22.41

44 93 Litwinowicz Piotr Kia Picanto 1 3:23.08 3:17.59 3:17.86 3:18.12 13:16.65 2:25.16

45 67 Nowicki Dariusz Kia Picanto Patryk Konik 1 3:23.14 3:18.17 3:17.81 3:19.07 13:18.19 2:26.70

46 23 Jankowiak Kamil BMW 328 Sandra Kiełb 5 3:22.97 3:25.70 3:14.71 3:15.46 13:18.84 2:27.35

47 76 Krzyś Grzegorz Suzuki Swift Damian Borzyński 2 3:24.60 3:21.37 3:17.15 3:21.03 13:24.15 2:32.66

48 65 Wojciechowski Tomasz Fiat Seicento Green Paweł Szendzina 2 3:19.86 3:17.81 3:20.35 3:26.55 13:24.57 2:33.08

49 85 Wojciechowski Wojciech Kia Picanto 1 3:27.87 3:20.30 3:18.97 3:21.70 13:28.84 2:37.35

50 94 Scheffs Bartosz Kia Picanto Pytlak Przemysłąw 1 3:28.04 3:21.85 3:19.68 3:22.36 13:31.93 2:40.44

51 68 Borzyński Damian Suzuki Swift Grzegorz Krzyś 2 3:27.64 3:24.04 3:20.93 3:26.13 13:38.74 2:47.25

52 87 Pytlak Przemysław Kia Picanto Bartek Scheffs 1 3:29.52 3:27.04 3:20.84 3:24.90 13:42.30 2:50.81

53 77 Kuster-Kałmuczak Kamila Honda Civic 2 3:29.08 3:29.03 3:23.06 3:27.64 13:48.81 2:57.32

54 88 Rzepecki Adam Kia Picanto Tomasz Rzepecki 1 3:33.42 3:25.53 3:23.40 3:28.65 13:51.00 2:59.51

55 71 Schedler Tomasz Fiat Uno Michał Sosonowski 2 3:37.42 3:29.64 3:21.52 3:25.37 13:53.95 3:02.46

56 50 Ciurzyński Michał BMW e318is 4 3:30.04 3:27.93 3:34.91 3:22.44 13:55.32 10.00 3:03.83

57 43 Żukow Lucjan BMW E36 318IS Adam Piechociński 4 3:40.05 3:23.73 3:33.21 3:22.60 13:59.59 10.00 3:08.10

58 79 Sosnowski Michał Fiat UNO Tomasz Schedler 2 3:37.06 3:28.32 3:23.65 3:30.92 13:59.95 3:08.46

59 73 Szafranek Łukasz Fiat Seicento 2 3:35.56 3:31.09 3:26.67 3:27.16 14:00.48 3:08.99

60 95 Rzepecki Tomasz Kia Picanto Adam Rzepecki 1 3:36.82 3:31.49 3:26.23 3:28.96 14:03.50 3:12.01

61 61 Szkiela Paweł BMW 316 Adam Kruszakin 3 3:38.78 3:30.17 3:26.15 3:29.22 14:04.32 3:12.83

62 91 Paplaczyk Wojciech Kia Picanto 1 3:35.84 3:29.87 3:28.04 3:36.11 14:09.86 3:18.37

63 74 Piątek Wojciech Fiat Cinquecento ? 2 3:37.26 3:34.37 3:28.19 3:31.75 14:11.57 3:20.08

64 19 Szkudlarek Maciej bmw 3 michał sobkowiak 5 3:36.89 3:38.37 3:23.72 3:37.99 14:16.97 3:25.48

65 49 Płoszaj Marcin Bmw E36 318i seria Łukasz Burzyński 4 3:55.97 3:30.56 3:29.12 3:28.05 14:23.70 3:32.21
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66 75 Czajka Jakub Fiat Seicento Aleksandra Lemańska 2 3:35.68 3:31.98 3:42.66 3:34.05 14:24.37 3:32.88

67 22 Rozanska Nicole BMW 318is Piotr Rozanski 5 3:59.10 3:39.12 3:24.41 3:25.56 14:28.19 3:36.70

68 24 Szkudlarek Mariusz BMW 3 Mateuz Szkudlarek 5 4:03.32 3:22.16 3:35.32 3:28.39 14:29.19 3:37.70

69 48 Wiśniewska Marta Renault Clio II Sport 4 3:53.12 3:56.96 3:48.80 3:53.38 15:32.26 4:40.77

70 83 Barański Szymon Fiat Seicento Hubert Barański 2 4:00.49 3:57.91 3:50.35 3:54.37 15:43.12 4:51.63

71 80 Krzymicka Justyna VW Polo Adam Nowicki 2 3:59.86 4:00.76 3:57.33 3:59.12 15:57.07 5:05.58

72 82 Grala Maciej FIAT SEICENTO 2 4:18.49 4:15.31 4:07.74 4:18.20 16:59.74 6:08.25

  Klasa 1  

1 84 Magdziarz Tomasz Kia Picanto Darek Nowicki 1 3:20.92 3:16.53 3:02.79 3:18.19 12:58.43

2 93 Litwinowicz Piotr Kia Picanto 1 3:23.08 3:17.59 3:17.86 3:18.12 13:16.65 18.22

3 67 Nowicki Dariusz Kia Picanto Patryk Konik 1 3:23.14 3:18.17 3:17.81 3:19.07 13:18.19 19.76

4 85 Wojciechowski Wojciech Kia Picanto 1 3:27.87 3:20.30 3:18.97 3:21.70 13:28.84 30.41

5 94 Scheffs Bartosz Kia Picanto Pytlak Przemysłąw 1 3:28.04 3:21.85 3:19.68 3:22.36 13:31.93 33.50

6 87 Pytlak Przemysław Kia Picanto Bartek Scheffs 1 3:29.52 3:27.04 3:20.84 3:24.90 13:42.30 43.87

7 88 Rzepecki Adam Kia Picanto Tomasz Rzepecki 1 3:33.42 3:25.53 3:23.40 3:28.65 13:51.00 52.57

8 95 Rzepecki Tomasz Kia Picanto Adam Rzepecki 1 3:36.82 3:31.49 3:26.23 3:28.96 14:03.50 1:05.07

9 91 Paplaczyk Wojciech Kia Picanto 1 3:35.84 3:29.87 3:28.04 3:36.11 14:09.86 1:11.43

  Klasa 2  

1 63 Domagalski Tomasz Fiat Seicento 2 3:07.94 3:18.46 3:06.00 3:05.11 12:37.51 10.00

2 78 Litwinowicz Damian kia picanto 2 3:24.34 3:16.04 3:13.10 3:14.64 13:08.12 30.61

3 64 Żołądkiewicz Marcin Fiat Seicento Łukasz Szafranek 2 3:31.85 3:16.57 3:09.99 3:10.68 13:09.09 31.58

4 70 Dembiński Piotr Kia Picanto 2 3:25.63 3:16.54 3:12.52 3:15.89 13:10.58 33.07

5 76 Krzyś Grzegorz Suzuki Swift Damian Borzyński 2 3:24.60 3:21.37 3:17.15 3:21.03 13:24.15 46.64

6 65 Wojciechowski Tomasz Fiat Seicento Green Paweł Szendzina 2 3:19.86 3:17.81 3:20.35 3:26.55 13:24.57 47.06

7 68 Borzyński Damian Suzuki Swift Grzegorz Krzyś 2 3:27.64 3:24.04 3:20.93 3:26.13 13:38.74 1:01.23

8 77 Kuster-Kałmuczak Kamila Honda Civic 2 3:29.08 3:29.03 3:23.06 3:27.64 13:48.81 1:11.30

9 71 Schedler Tomasz Fiat Uno Michał Sosonowski 2 3:37.42 3:29.64 3:21.52 3:25.37 13:53.95 1:16.44
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10 79 Sosnowski Michał Fiat UNO Tomasz Schedler 2 3:37.06 3:28.32 3:23.65 3:30.92 13:59.95 1:22.44

11 73 Szafranek Łukasz Fiat Seicento 2 3:35.56 3:31.09 3:26.67 3:27.16 14:00.48 1:22.97

12 74 Piątek Wojciech Fiat Cinquecento ? 2 3:37.26 3:34.37 3:28.19 3:31.75 14:11.57 1:34.06

13 75 Czajka Jakub Fiat Seicento Aleksandra Lemańska 2 3:35.68 3:31.98 3:42.66 3:34.05 14:24.37 1:46.86

14 83 Barański Szymon Fiat Seicento Hubert Barański 2 4:00.49 3:57.91 3:50.35 3:54.37 15:43.12 3:05.61

15 80 Krzymicka Justyna VW Polo Adam Nowicki 2 3:59.86 4:00.76 3:57.33 3:59.12 15:57.07 3:19.56

16 82 Grala Maciej FIAT SEICENTO 2 4:18.49 4:15.31 4:07.74 4:18.20 16:59.74 4:22.23

  Klasa 3  

1 58 Wieczorek Jacek Honda CRX 3 3:07.17 3:02.81 3:01.68 3:03.97 12:15.63

2 53 Stawny Radosław Honda Civic 3 3:06.79 3:03.01 3:01.12 3:04.77 12:15.69 0.06

3 51 Jakubiak Grzegorz Honorata Żelazko 3 3:06.24 3:04.01 3:03.05 3:05.09 12:18.39 2.76

4 55 Zając Maciej Honda CRX Mariusz Zając 3 3:09.68 3:05.76 3:01.60 3:02.06 12:19.10 3.47

5 59 Wojtas Sergiusz Honda Civic S 3 3:09.69 3:05.12 3:03.79 3:08.47 12:27.07 11.44

6 56 Dziurleja Mateusz Honda civic Paweł Miśko 3 3:12.18 3:07.79 3:06.68 3:10.22 12:36.87 21.24

7 60 Kuros Dawid Honda Civic Przemysław Najderek 3 3:17.31 3:13.45 3:06.73 3:08.12 12:45.61 29.98

8 61 Szkiela Paweł BMW 316 Adam Kruszakin 3 3:38.78 3:30.17 3:26.15 3:29.22 14:04.32 1:48.69

  Klasa 4  

1 35 Smorawiński Wojciech BMW 318is Grzegorz Kopras 4 3:03.67 2:56.81 2:53.19 2:57.97 11:51.64

2 40 Klimecki Wojciech Honda Civic 4 3:08.83 3:01.91 3:00.44 3:00.95 12:12.13 20.49

3 34 Muszak Marek BMW E30 318 IS 4 3:06.35 3:04.01 3:01.66 3:00.97 12:12.99 21.35

4 26 Olenderczyk Waldemar Renault Clio Sport Maciej Zielke 4 3:08.41 3:05.39 3:01.57 3:02.51 12:17.88 26.24

5 29 Kny Adam Honda EP3 4 3:08.52 3:05.89 3:03.63 3:04.48 12:22.52 30.88

6 37 Dwojak Maciej BMW 318ti Jakub Zając 4 3:11.30 3:07.16 3:04.75 3:05.79 12:29.00 37.36

7 31 Bogucki Patryk BMW 1.8 is 4 3:08.27 3:04.95 3:02.93 3:15.85 12:32.00 10.00 40.36

8 27 Frąckowiak Adam bmw 318is 4 3:13.40 3:08.87 3:05.78 3:04.60 12:32.65 41.01

9 46 Szymkowiak Daniel Renault Clio RS 4 3:13.87 3:07.71 3:07.81 3:06.41 12:35.80 44.16

10 28 Krysmann Bartosz Clio Sport Mariusz Szuniewicz 4 3:10.10 3:17.29 3:05.95 3:05.15 12:38.49 10.00 46.85
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11 47 Pająk Filip bmw 318is mateusz matecki 4 3:13.33 3:08.34 3:10.01 3:07.62 12:39.30 47.66

12 32 Łuszczewski Tomasz Renault Clio II Sport 4 3:16.10 3:10.31 3:08.12 3:08.92 12:43.45 51.81

13 42 Stroiwąs Krzysztof Renault CLIO Marek Skrętny 4 3:16.81 3:12.55 3:12.67 3:10.41 12:52.44 1:00.80

14 50 Ciurzyński Michał BMW e318is 4 3:30.04 3:27.93 3:34.91 3:22.44 13:55.32 10.00 2:03.68

15 43 Żukow Lucjan BMW E36 318IS Adam Piechociński 4 3:40.05 3:23.73 3:33.21 3:22.60 13:59.59 10.00 2:07.95

16 49 Płoszaj Marcin Bmw E36 318i seria Łukasz Burzyński 4 3:55.97 3:30.56 3:29.12 3:28.05 14:23.70 2:32.06

17 48 Wiśniewska Marta Renault Clio II Sport 4 3:53.12 3:56.96 3:48.80 3:53.38 15:32.26 3:40.62

  Klasa 5  

1 13 Kasprzak Tomasz BMW M3 E46 Mikołaj Cichocki 5 2:57.35 2:53.83 2:50.84 2:54.35 11:36.37

2 15 Tomaszewski Marek Alfa 156 Bartek Łuczak 5 3:08.26 3:00.57 2:59.37 3:04.89 12:13.09 5.00 36.72

3 38 Gęsikowski Bartosz BMW M3 5 3:06.54 3:05.16 3:04.05 3:05.63 12:21.38 45.01

4 20 Schmidt Oscar BMW 328 Marta Korszylowska 5 3:12.45 3:09.02 3:04.32 3:07.74 12:33.53 57.16

5 16 Naspiński Krystian BMW e36 328 5 3:12.02 3:09.17 3:08.95 3:05.15 12:35.29 58.92

6 41 Brandyk Maciej BMW E30 Jakub Kryński 5 3:13.16 3:06.83 3:10.42 3:07.67 12:38.08 1:01.71

7 17 Jarek Jarek BMW 5 3:15.54 3:13.35 3:11.98 3:08.73 12:49.60 1:13.23

8 18 Rozanski Piotr BMW 318is Nicole Rozanska 5 3:17.23 3:11.43 3:14.60 3:07.77 12:51.03 1:14.66

9 23 Jankowiak Kamil BMW 328 Sandra Kiełb 5 3:22.97 3:25.70 3:14.71 3:15.46 13:18.84 1:42.47

10 19 Szkudlarek Maciej bmw 3 michał sobkowiak 5 3:36.89 3:38.37 3:23.72 3:37.99 14:16.97 2:40.60

11 22 Rozanska Nicole BMW 318is Piotr Rozanski 5 3:59.10 3:39.12 3:24.41 3:25.56 14:28.19 2:51.82

12 24 Szkudlarek Mariusz BMW 3 Mateuz Szkudlarek 5 4:03.32 3:22.16 3:35.32 3:28.39 14:29.19 2:52.82

  Klasa 6  

1 1 Sobczak Jacek MITSUBISHI  LANCER EVO 6 2:46.09 2:45.07 2:40.95 2:39.38 10:51.49

2 4 Kałmuczak Piotr MITSUBISHI  LANCER EVO 6 2:53.89 2:51.76 2:48.71 2:48.62 11:22.98 31.49

3 2 Rudzki Piotr HERBI MITSUBISHI  LANCER EVO Konrad Wujczak 6 2:55.31 2:54.35 2:47.12 2:47.76 11:24.54 33.05

4 5 Flis Daniel MITSUBISHI  LANCER EVO Krzysztof flis 6 2:56.69 2:54.13 2:47.46 2:49.02 11:27.30 35.81

5 10 Wiltowski Jerzy MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 6 2:58.14 2:53.90 2:49.56 2:52.91 11:34.51 43.02

6 6 Kruszewski Bartosz Subaru Impreza 6 3:04.60 3:04.46 2:55.72 2:55.78 12:00.56 1:09.07
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Kryterium SuperOES 2016 / Tor "Poznań"

I Runda

Wyniki oficjalne

Pomiar czasu - Chronotec / +48 609020020 / biuro@chronotec.plPomiar czasu - Chronotec / +48 609020020 / biuro@chronotec.plVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09.2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09.2

30.01.2016  /  Poznań 30.01.2016 do 15:15  /  Strona 6/6

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Samochód Pilot Klasa SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 Czas Kara Różnica

7 11 Kaczmarek Bartosz Subaru Impreza Bartosz Jerzy 6 3:10.03 3:08.23 3:05.27 3:06.93 12:30.46 1:38.97

8 7 Spławski Sławomir Subaru Impreza Michał Baranowski 6 3:14.79 3:08.50 3:04.73 3:05.58 12:33.60 1:42.11

9 12 Juszczyk Gabriel Subaru Impreza 6 3:16.30 3:13.38 3:10.49 3:13.82 12:53.99 2:02.50

10 9 Krystkowiak Maciej Subaru Impreza 6 3:27.11 3:17.75 3:14.78 3:14.26 13:13.90 2:22.41


